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Event-No. 40
400m Individual Medley Men
Open Class
Rank Name YoB NOC Team Time
1 Abel Riele 2004 NED wvz 4:27.71 9
50m: 28.52  100m: 1:01.86  150m: 1:36.47  200m: 2:10.40  250m: 2:47.73  300m: 3:26.10  350m: 3:57.86  400m: 4:27.71
33.34 34.61 33.93 37.33 38.37 31.76 29.85
2  Tobias Bostrom 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 4:35.66 7
50m:28.11  100m: 1:01.13  150m: 1:37.05  200m: 2:12.51  250m: 2:53.69  300m: 3:34.86  350m: 4:05.58  400m: 4:35.66
33.02 35.92 35.46 41.18 41.17 30.72 30.08
3 Nils Malmberg 2004 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 4:46.28 6
50m: 30.00 100m: 1:05.38 150m: 1:42.37  200m: 2:18.67  250m: 3:00.13  300m: 3:42.30  350m: 4:14.99  400m: 4:46.28
35.38 36.99 36.30 41.46 42.17 32.69 31.29
4  Pepijn Egmond 2004 NED wvz 4:52.73 5
50m: 29.63  100m: 1:04.40 150m: 1:42.11  200m: 2:19.40  250m: 3:02.07  300m: 3:45.70  350m: 4:20.43  400m: 4:52.73
34.77 37.71 37.29 42.67 43.63 34.73 32.30
5 Bjorn Rijkaart 2006 NED Wvz 4:57.34 4
50m: 30.61  100m: 1:06.61  150m: 1:45.45  200m: 2:22.02  250m: 3:04.64  300m: 3:47.58  350m: 4:23.89  400m: 4:57.34
36.00 38.84 36.57 42.62 42.94 36.31 33.45
6  Sigurdur Haukur Birgisson 2006 ISL Armann 4:59.96 3
50m: 32.63  100m: 1:12.54  150m: 1:52.74  200m: 2:31.35  250m: 3:12.86  300m: 3:55.39  350m: 4:28.35  400m: 4:59.96
39.91 40.20 38.61 41.51 42.53 32.96 31.61
7  Alexander Drachmann 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 5:01.01 2
50m: 30.20  100m: 1:05.08  150m: 1:44.89  200m: 2:24.32  250m: 3:08.22  300m: 3:53.70  350m: 4:28.06  400m: 5:01.01
34.88 39.81 39.43 43.90 45.48 34.36 32.95
8 Erik Hauge Sgrensen 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 5:02.84 1
50m: 29.21 100m: 1:04.09 150m: 1:43.72  200m: 2:22.48  250m: 3:06.20  300m: 3:52.05  350m: 4:27.56  400m: 5:02.84
34.88 39.63 38.76 43.72 45.85 35.51 35.28
9 Romao Noronha Braz 2004 POR Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada 5:04.86
50m: 30.69  100m: 1:07.09 150m: 1:47.23  200m: 2:27.46  250m: 3:11.20  300m: 3:55.31  350m: 4:30.17  400m: 5:04.86
36.40 40.14 40.23 43.74 44.11 34.86 34.69
10 Anders Mosbak Johannessen 2005 DEN Swim Team Odense 5:06.26
50m: 31.39  100m: 1:07.43  150m: 1:46.14  200m: 2:24.00  250m: 3:11.39  300m: 3:59.81  350m: 4:33.92  400m: 5:06.26
36.04 38.71 37.86 47.39 48.42 34.11 32.34
11 Mikkel Hedeby Madsen 2002 DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 5:06.72
50m: 31.10  100m: 1:08.06  150m: 1:49.60  200m: 2:30.55  250m: 3:14.29  300m: 3:58.31  350m: 4:33.85  400m: 5:06.72
36.96 41.54 40.95 43.74 44,02 35.54 32.87
12 Frederik Isaksen 2007 DEN Roskilde Svgmning 5:07.67
50m: 31.41  100m: 1:08.53  150m: 1:46.69  200m: 2:24.99  250m: 3:11.24  300m: 3:57.31  350m: 4:33.37  400m: 5:07.67
37.12 38.16 38.30 46.25 46.07 36.06 34.30
13 Gustav Bgttiger 2008 DEN Swim Team Odense 5:13.98
50m: 30.60 100m: 1:07.68 150m: 1:49.51  200m: 2:30.08  250m: 3:17.23  300m: 4:03.73  350m: 4:39.49  400m: 5:13.98
37.08 41.83 40.57 47.15 46.50 35.76 34.49
14 Jacob Timmermand 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmekiub 5:14.24
50m: 29.15  100m: 1:03.79 150m: 1:51.93  200m: 2:35.22  250m: 3:18.46  300m: 4:04.33  350m: 4:38.72  400m: 5:14.24
34.64 48.14 43.29 43.24 45.87 34.39 35.52
15 Tobias Staghgj Andersen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmekiub 5:14.36
50m: 29.48  100m: 1:06.52  150m: 1:53.91  200m: 2:38.15  250m: 3:18.56  300m: 4:02.27  350m: 4:40.91  400m: 5:14.36
37.04 47.39 44.24 40.41 43.71 38.64 33.45
16 Magnus Tranekjer 2005 DEN Swim Team Odense 5:14.94
50m: 34.09 100m: 1:14.75  150m: 1:55.91  200m: 2:35.57  250m: 3:19.55  300m: 4:05.11  350m: 4:40.53  400m: 5:14.94
40.66 41.16 39.66 43.98 45.56 35.42 34.41
17 Sebastian Dominik Besdo 2007 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 5:15.97
50m: 30.92  100m: 1:10.00  150m: 1:51.54  200m: 2:33.18  250m: 3:17.99  300m: 4:04.71  350m: 4:41.75  400m: 5:15.97
39.08 41.54 41.64 44.81 46.72 37.04 34.22
18 Marcus Ngrtoft 2006 DEN Aars Svgmmeklub 5:26.04
50m: 34.73  100m: 1:14.82 150m: 1:58.97  200m: 2:41.78  250m: 3:28.27  300m: 4:14.78  350m: 4:52.07  400m: 5:26.04
40.09 44.15 42.81 46.49 46.51 37.29 33.97
19 Tom Luis Fischer 2007 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 5:29.82
50m: 33.81 100m: 1:14.58 150m: 2:00.43 250m: 3:31.15  300m: 4:17.82 400m: 5:29.82
40.77 45.85 46.67
20 Martin Kjeldsen 2007 DEN Swim Team Odense 5:38.46
50m: 34.08  100m: 1:15.57  150m: 2:01.67  200m: 2:44.81  250m: 3:32.93  300m: 4:20.40  350m: 5:00.46  400m: 5:38.46
41.49 46.10 43.14 48.12 47.47 40.06 38.00
21 Hjalte Vinther-Okholm 2008 DEN Swim Team Odense 6:04.19
50m: 3549  100m: 1:20.90  150m: 2:08.21  200m: 2:55.14  250m: 3:47.18  300m: 4:42.77  350m: 5:24.07  400m: 6:04.19
45.41 47.31 46.93 52.04 55.59 41.30 40.12
22 Kjell Mikolaiczyk 2007 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 6:13.81
50m: 39.58  100m: 1:27.04  150m: 2:16.54  200m: 3:07.18  250m: 3:57.97  300m: 4:50.00  350m: 5:31.26  400m: 6:13.81
47.46 49.50 50.64 50.79 52.03 41.26 42.55
23  Luis Maria Pires 2008 POR Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada 6:24.05
50m: 43.20  100m: 1:35.92 150m: 2:25.97  200m: 3:14.08  250m: 4:07.18  300m: 5:01.39  350m: 5:44.09  400m: 6:24.05
52.72 50.05 48.11 53.10 54.21 42.70 39.96
24 Mathias Jgrgensen 2008 DEN Swim Team Odense 6:40.16
50m: 40.48  100m: 1:47.28  150m: 2:36.73  200m: 3:25.25  250m: 4:17.08  300m: 5:10.37  350m: 5:55.99  400m: 6:40.16
1:06.80 49.45 48.52 51.83 53.29 45.62 44.17
Benjamin Schultz Hansen 2005 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub DNS
Besian Selaci 2007 DEN Swim Team Odense DNS
Mathias Toft Cortsen 2005 DEN Herlev Svgmning DNS
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